

Ô

T.C.(C)No. 68 OF 2003
ITEM No.6 + 64

Court No. 5

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 in Transfer Case(Civil) No.68/2003

NATIONAL INVESTORS FORUM

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GOLDEN FORESTS (I) LTD.

Respondent (s)

(For directions by Committee appointed by this Hon'ble Court)
With I.A. Nos. 6,7-11 & 13 (Appln. for directions)

With

I.A. No. 28, 33, 36 in T.C.(C) No. 2/2004
(For stay/intervention/direction)

Date : 28/03/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Applicant-
Committee Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent-GFILMr. Swaraj Kaushal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K.Pabbi, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent-SEBIMr. Bhargava V.Desai, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Malik, Adv.
Ms. Sheenam Parwanda, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv.

For Applicant inMr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr.Adv.
I.As. 7-11Mr. Shikha Roy, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabbarwal,Adv.

For State of PunjabMr. R.K.Rathore, Addl.A.G.Punjab, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

For State of Mr. Avatar Singh Rawat, Adv.
UttaranchalMr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For State of WestMr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
BengalMs. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Sharma, Adv.

Mr. N.R.Choudhury, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Pijush K.Roy, Adv.
Mr. G.Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Saud, Adv.

Mr. L.R.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Alok Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Vij, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. K.C.Dua, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.C.Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Rabi N.Raut, Adv. for
M/s. I.M.Nanavari Associates

Mr. K.S.Rana, Adv.

Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.

Mr. Madhukar Agarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Friday, the 1st April, 2005.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master