

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.40/2005 IN TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 2 OF 2004

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ANR
r(s)

Petitione

VERSUS

M/S GOLDEN FORESTS (INDIA) LTD. & ANR.
pondent(s)

Res

(For early hearing)

Date: 15/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Alok Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Chitra Markandeya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. BV. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Alok Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. US. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sen Gupta, Adv.

Mr. KC. dua, Adv.

Mr. S. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. G.Ramakrishna, Adv.

Kh. Nobin singh, Adv.

Mr. MC. Dhingra, Adv.

M/s IM. Nanavati Associates, Adv.

Mr. TC. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. KS. Rana, Adv.

Mr. KK. Rai, Adv.

-2-

Mr. LR. Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Ms. Suruchi Aggarwal, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Vig, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before appropriate Bench on 21st April, 2005.

(S. Thapar)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

PS to Registrar

Court Master

