

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IN THE CHAMBERS OF HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

ARBITRATION PETITION 19 OF 2005

DHV CONSULTANTS BV, THE NETHERLANDS
itioner (s)

Petit

VERSUS

DIRECTOR, PROJECT MANAGEMENT UNIT, U.P.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Reepak Kansal, Adv.

Mr. Ashu Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anurag Kishore, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

O R D E R

List on 19th October, 2005 at 1.45 P.M.

.....J.

[S.N. Variava]

New Delhi;

September 27, 2005.