

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.16-18/2005 IN

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 68 OF 2003

NATIONAL INVESTORS FORUM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOLDEN FORESTS (I) LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/12/2005 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal ,Adv

Ms. Sunita Sharma ,Adv

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal ,Adv

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Hon'ble Mr. Liberty to mention before the Bench of which

Justice Tarun Chatterjee is a Member.

(Suman Wadhwa)

(Madhu Sa

xena)

Court Master

Court M

aster