

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.28,36,41,42,43,44,45 & 46 In TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 2 OF 2004

THE SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BD. OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE GOLDER FORESTS (I) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(for directions, intervention and stay and clarification and/or modification of the order dated 19.08.2004

and impleadment and modification of court's order dated 17.08.2004 and filing of summary of records

and impleadment and office report)

WITH

I.A.NOS.47-48 (APPLNS. FOR IMPLEADMENT AND DIRECTIONS)

WITH

I.A. NO. 5,6,7-11,13,14-15 & 16-18 IN TC(C) NO.68/2003

with

I.A.NOS.19-22 (APPLNS. FOR IMPLEADMENT, INTERVENTION AND DIRECTIONS)

in T.C.(C) NO.68/2003

Date: 17/02/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Ms. Sheenam Parwanda, Adv.

Ms. Nupur Kanungo, Adv.

Mr.Rahul Gupta, Adv.

For the Committee

Ms. Suruchi Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Ayushya Sharma, Adv.

For the Respondents/ Mr. Swaraj Kaushal, Sr. Adv.

applicants

Mr. S.K. Pabbi, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Alok Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. N.R. Choudhury, Adv.

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Vij, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sen Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr.G.Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

M/s I.M.Nanavati Associates, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

Ms. Chitra Markandaya, adv.

Mr. C.B.N.Babu, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad, Goyal, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.Sridhar, Adv.

Mr. K.Ram Kumar, Adv. for

M/s. Ram Kumar Associates & Co.

Mr. Rajeev Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Shikha Roy, Adv. for

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

St.of Uttaranchal

Mr. Avatar Singh Rawat, AAG.

Mr. Jitendra Kr. Bhatia, Adv.

St.of W.B.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K.Rathore, AAG Punjab

Mr. M.K.Varma, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.

Ms.Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Makarand D.Adkar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Status Reports were filed on 27.7.2005 and 15.2.2006, copies of which have been served on few

of the counsel. Some other counsel state that copies have not been given to them and, therefore, it is not

possible for them to respond to it. Counsel for the petitioner is directed to make available only one copy

of these Reports to Mr. N.R.Choudhary, Adv. The remaining counsel, who have not got the copies of

these Reports, may get photo copies made from the copies of Mr. N.R.Choudhary, Adv. and distribute

amongst themselves.

Counsel for the applicants who have filed I.As are directed to supply a copy of their I.A. to

the counsel appearing for the Committee who may respond to them, if so advised.

To come up on 7th March, 2006.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master