

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 28,36, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46 & 47-49 IN
TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 2 OF 2004

THE SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BD. OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE GOLDEN FORESTS (I) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(For directions, intervention and stay and clarification and/or modification of the order dt. 19.8.2004

and impleadment and modification of Court's order dated 17.8.2004 and filing of summary of records

and impleadment and office report).

With

IA Nos. 5, 6, 7-11, 13, 14-15, 16-18, 19-22 & 23-24 in TC(C) No. 68/2003

(For directions by the Committee appointed by this Hon'ble Court and directions, impleadment and

exemption from filing O.T. and impleading party and office report)

Date: 12/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Nupur Kanungo, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Alok Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee ,Adv

Ms. Kiran Suri ,Adv

Ms. Minakshi Vij ,Adv

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Dua ,Adv

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

Mr. M.C. Dhingra ,Adv

M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates ,Adv

Mr. K.S. Rana ,Adv

Ms. Chitra Markandaya ,Adv

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

Mr. B. Sridhar, Adv. for

M/S. K.Ramkumar & Associates

Mr. Makarand D.Adkar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

For the Committee

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal ,Adv

Mr. Prashant Chauhan, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Swaraj Kaushal, Sr. Adv.

Mr.S.K. Pabbi, Adv.

Ms. Shikha Roy, Adv. for

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For State of Punjab

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Avtar Singh Rawat, AAG, State of Uttaranchal

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For State of W.Bengal

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv. for

Mr. Tara Chand Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

We have requested Shri Bhargava V. Desai and Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal,

Advocates to prepare a joint synopsis giving details of what has transpired till date as well as

the various I.As. and reply, if any, filed by the various parties and the relief sought therein to

enable us to dispose them off as expeditiously as possible. The compilation of synopsis with

the above details be filed in a separate volume on or before 11th of August, 2006.

To come up on 22nd of August, 2006.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Rajesh Dham)

Court Master

