

ITEM NO.C

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVIA

## S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

## RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.63-65 in

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 2 OF 2004

THE SECURITIES &amp; EXCHANGE BD. OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE GOLDEN FORESTS (I) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Appln.(s) for directions, for permission to file appln. for directions and for interim orders)

Date: 02/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv. (N.P.)

For applicant (s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

for Committee Ms. Suruchi Aggarwal, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv (N.P.)

Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv (N.P.)

Ms. Chitra Markandaya, Adv (N.P.)

Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv (N.P.)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv (N.P.)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv (N.P.)

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv (N.P.)

Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj, Adv (N.P.)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv (N.P.)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv (N.P.)

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv (N.P.)

2

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv (N.P.)

Ms. Minakshi Vij, Adv (N.P.)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv (N.P.)

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv (N.P.)

M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates (N.P.)

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv (N.P.)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv (N.P.)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv (N.P.)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv (N.P.)

M/S. K.J. John & Co. (N.P.)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv (N.P.)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv (N.P.)

Mr. Alok Gupta ,Adv (N.P.)

M/S. K.Ramkumar & Associates (N.P.)

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan ,Adv (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List along with the main matter.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master