

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 72-73 & 76-77 IN TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 2 OF 2004

THE SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BD. OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE GOLDEN FORESTS (I) LTD.

Respondent(s)

[For impleadment, direction, intervention, stay and exemption from
filing C/C of the impugned order dt.22.6.07 and with office report]

Date: 03/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv. Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv. Ms. Reema Sharma, Adv.
For Applicant(s)	Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. Mr. Alok Gupta, Adv. Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj, Adv. Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv. Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv. Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv. Mr. Alok Gupta, Adv. Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv. Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv. Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv. Ms. Minakshi Vij, Adv. Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv. Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv. Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv. Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv. Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv. Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv. Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv. M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates, Advs.

2

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.
Ms. Chitra Markandaya, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
M/S. K.Ramkumar & Associates, Advs.

I.A.Nos.72-73 etc. in T.C.(C)No.2/2004 (contd.)

	Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv. Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv. Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv. Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Mr.	Surya Kant, Adv.
Mr.	R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv. M/S. K.J. John & Co., Advs. Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv. Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

M/S. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List before the appropriate Bench on 09th July 2007.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master