

IT E M NO.MM- 1

COUR T NO.3

S E C T I O N XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

T.C.(C) No. 6 8 of 2 0 0 3

NATIO NA L INV E S T O R S FO RUM

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

GOLD E N FO R E S T S (I) L TD.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

W I T H

T.C.(C) NO.2/ 2 0 0 4 (with office report)

Date: 15 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 8 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHAN

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E V.S.S I R P U R K A R

For the parties

Mr. Pra s h a nt Kuma r, Adv.
(Mentioned by)Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.for
Mr. Bha rgava V. Desai, Adv.

For the Committee

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal ,Adv

Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week before some other Bench.

(Pa rveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master