

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.38 in TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 68 OF 2003

NATIONAL INVESTORS FORUM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOLDEN FORESTS (I) LTD.
(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/01/2009 This appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sen, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal ,Adv
Mr.Abhinav Anand, Adv.

Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv(NP)

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal ,Adv(NP)

Mr. Shree Pal Singh ,Adv
Ms. Sunita Sharma ,Adv

Mrs. S. Usha Reddy ,Adv(NP)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post along with the main matter.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master