

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.97/2009 in T.C.(C)No.2/2004

THE SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BD. OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE GOLDEN FORESTS (I) LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/05/2009 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr.Mohit K.Bhandari, Adv.

For applicant(s)

Mr.K.C.Vora, Adv.(NP)
Dr.Kailash Chand, Adv.(NP)
Mr.Shailendra Bhardwaj, Adv.(NP)
Mr.Naresh Bakshi, Adv.(NP)
Mr.Avtar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.(NP)
Ms.Suruchi Agarwal, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the application along with the main matter on 29.07.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master