

^ITEM NO.MM-C

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.114 OF 2010 IN T.C.(C) NO.2 OF 2004

THE SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BD. OF INDIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE GOLDEN FORESTS (I) LTD. Respondent(s)

Date: 25/01/2010 This Application/Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Applicant(s) For M/s. AP & J Chambers, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post only I.A. on 29.1.2010.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)