

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.113 in T.C.(C)No.2/2004

THE SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BD. OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE GOLDEN FORESTS (I) LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/01/2010 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr.G.L.Rawal, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Shailednra Bhardwaj, Adv.

Dr.Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the I.A. along with the main matter on  
03.02.2010.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master