

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.114 in T.C.(C)No.2/2004

THE SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BD. OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE GOLDEN FORESTS (I) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 29/01/2010 This appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr.Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Nikhil Sharma,Adv.
for Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms.Suruchii Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj,Adv.
Mr.Alok Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.(NP)
Mr.Somnath Mukherjee,Adv.(NP)
Ms.Minakshi Vij,Adv.(NP)
Mr.U.S.Prasad, Adv.(NP)
Mr.Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.(NP)
Mr.Subramonium Prasad, Adv.(NP)
Mr.G.Ramakrishna Prasad. Adv.(NP)
Mr.Kh.Nobin Singh, Adv.(NP)
M/s.I.M.Nanavati Associates, Advs.(NP)
Mr.K.S.Rana, Adv.(NP)
Ms.Varuna Bhandari, Adv.

2

For Mr.Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

M/s.K.Ram Kumar & Associates, Advs.(NP)

Mr.Vishwajit Singh, Adv.(NP)

Mr.Ashok Kr.Singh, Adv.(NP)

Mr.Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Miss Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Surya Kant, Adv.(NP)

Mr.R.Gopala Krishnan, Adv.(NP)

Mr.Purushottam Jha, Adv.
for M/s.K.J.John & Co., Advs.

Ms.Shalu Sharma, Adv.

Mr.P.S.Patwalia, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Prashant Kumar, Adv.
For M/s.A.P.& J Chambers, Advs.

Dr.Kailash Chand, Adv.(NP)

Mr.S.Ravi Shankar, Adv.(NP)

Mr.Ashwani Kumar, Adv.(NP)

Mr.Yashpal Dhingra, Adv.(NP)

Mr. A.P. Mohanty ,Adv(NP)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv(NP)

Mr. B.K. Pal ,Adv

Ms. Chitra Markandaya ,Adv(NP)

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan ,Adv(NP)

Mr. K.C. Dua ,Adv

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary ,Adv(NP)

3

Ms. Kiran Suri ,Adv(NP)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra ,Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' further time is granted for depositing
the amount.

I.A.no.114 is disposed of accordingly.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master