

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.116-119 IN T.C.(C) NO.2 OF 2004

THE SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BD. OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE GOLDEN FORESTS (I) LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/02/2010 These applications were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For applicant Mr. Manoj Swarup, adv.
Mr. Devesh Kumar Tripathi, adv.
Mr. Ashok Anand, adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, adv.

For respondent Ms. Suruchi Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Anish K.V., adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these I.As. along with the connected matters likely to come up on 3rd February, 2010.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master