

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 3134-3137/2016

COMMITTEE-GOLDEN FORESTS (INDIA) LTD. (APPOINTED BY SUPREME COURT
OF INDIA) Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PLANTATION INVESTORS PROTECTION SOCIETY (REGD.) AND ANR. ETC ETC.
Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and stay)

Date : 16/08/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Z.H. Isaac Haiding, Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Singh Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
List again on 28.09.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

JG
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
JYOTI GUPTA
Date: 2016.08.16
17:05:40 IST
Reason: