

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 188/2004

M/S. RAIGANJ CONSUMER FORUM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

T.C. (C) No. 2/2004 (XVI-A)

T.C. (C) No. 1/2004 (XVI-A)

T.C. (C) No. 68/2003 (XVI-A)

MA 151/2018 in T.C. (C) No. 2/2004 (XVI-A)

(IA No.8286/2018-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 16-03-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Abhishek M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Anshu Vachher, Adv.
Mr. Arun Nagar, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, AOR

Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

Mr. P.N. Puri, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.
Mr. Varun Chandiok, Adv.
Mr. Gaganpreet Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Harpal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, AOR

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Khanna, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.H. Marlapalle, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Bhawmik, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Chawdhary, Adv.
Mr. Mike Desai, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Rajput, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Chawdhary, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Wagh, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR
Ms. Drishti Rathore, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, AOR

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, AOR

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR

Mr. B.K. Pal, AOR

Ms. Chitra Markandaya, AOR

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, AOR

Ms. Varsha Singh Choudhry, Adv.
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Amrinder Singh Chowhan, Adv.
Mr. Kusum Chaudhary, AOR

Mr. Surya Kant, AOR

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, AOR

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, AOR

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

Ms. Minakshi Vij, AOR

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. K.S. Rana, AOR

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, AOR
Mr. Prashant Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, AOR

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR
M/s. K J John And Co, AOR
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, AOR
Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Mr. Ajay Sharma, AOR
Mr. Alok Gupta, AOR
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR
Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kr. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Goel, Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma, AOR
M/s. K. Ramkumar & Associates, AOR
M/s. A P & J Chambers, AOR
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, AOR
Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj, AOR
Mr. Naresh Bakshi, AOR
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR
Mr. Akshat Malpani, Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR
Ms. Sunita Sharma, AOR
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, AOR
Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR
Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh, AOR

Ms. Anubha Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In I.A. No.36379/2018, issue notice returnable on 11.04.2018, to the respondents who are not represented before this Court.

For the States of Punjab and Uttarakhand, liberty is granted to serve notice upon the Standing Counsel for the States and for the NCT of Delhi and Commissioner of Income Tax, liberty is granted to serve notice through the Central Agency.

The Committee is directed to furnish a list of allottees/investors in terms of the order of this court dated 11.04.2011, on or before 11.04.2018.

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, learned counsel appearing for the Committee and Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, learned counsel appearing for the respondent(s), are directed to furnish the convenience volume and organize compliance of procedural formalities.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR