

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 188/2004

M/S. RAIGANJ CONSUMER FORUM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-03-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shashank Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Vivasvan Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Soumya Dutta, AOR
Mr. Sanyat Lodha, AOR
Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AOR
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR
Mrs. Tanuj Bagga Sharma, AOR
Mr. Ronak Karanpuria, AOR
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on 24.03.2023.

(NEETU SACHDEVA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR