

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 188/2004

M/S. RAIGANJ CONSUMER FORUM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY IA NOS.87335 AND 167941 IN T.C.(C) NO.2 OF 2004, I.A. NOS.62731 AND 62733 OF 2019, 27236 AND 77270 OF 2021 AND 75467 OF 2020 IN W.P.(C) NO.188 OF 2004 AND IA NO.33106 OF 2019 AND IA NO.112751 OF 2020 IN W.P.(C) NO.188 OF 2004 AND C.A. NO.3134-3137 OF 2016 TO BE LISTED.)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 2/2004 (XVI-A)

Date : 11-08-2023 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA

Counsel for parties

Ms. Suruchi Aggarwal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Soumya Dutta, AOR
Mr. Siddhant Upmanyu, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Soni, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj, AOR
Mr. A. P. Mohanty, AOR
Mr. Alok Gupta, AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR
M/S. K J John And Co, AOR
Ms. Vandana Sehgal, AOR
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR
Mr. K. S. Rana, AOR
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, AOR
Ms. Minakshi Vij, AOR
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Mishra, AOR
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. Shubham Bhalla, AOR
Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, AOR
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR
Mr. Surya Kant, AOR
Mr. M. C. Dhingra, AOR
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, AOR
Ms. Chitra Markandaya, AOR
M/S. Ap & J Chambers, AOR
Mr. B. K. Pal, AOR
Ms. Shalu Sharma, AOR
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR
Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR
Mr. Chand Qureshi, AOR
Mr. Aditya Soni, AOR
Dr. Surender Singh Hooda, AOR
Mr. Ronak Karanpuria, AOR
Mr. Siddharth, AOR
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR
Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR
Mr. Sanyat Lodha, AOR
Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AOR
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR
Mrs. Tanuj Bagga Sharma, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. NOS.127435/2023 & 56711/2022 in T.C.(C) No. 2/2004

List on 18.08.2023.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)