

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.15

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No. 211853/24 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 188/2004

M/S. RAIGANJ CONSUMER FORUM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

MR. SUNIL FERNANDES, SENIOR ADVOCATE WITH MR. SANCHIT GARGA,
ADVOCATE AS AMICUS CURIAE.....[TO BE TAKEN UP AT
2.00 PM]

Date : 28-01-2025 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Mr. Soumya Dutta, AOR
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR
Mr. R. Sharath, AOR
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR
Mr. Karan Sharma, AOR
Mrs. Tanuj Bagga Sharma, AOR
Mr. Raavi Yogesh Venkata, AOR
Mr. Devendra Singh, AOR
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR
Mr. Anurag, AOR
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR
Ms. Maulshree Pathak, AOR
Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR
Mr. Sanchit Garga, AOR
Mr. Chand Qureshi, AOR
Mr. Pinku Singh, AOR
Mr. Aditya Soni, AOR.... Mentioned by
Mr. Sumeer Sodhi, AOR
Mr. Ronak Karanpuria, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Mittal, AOR
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR
Mr. Anand Shankar, AOR
Mr. Anand Shankar, AOR
Mr. Akshat Kumar, AOR
Mr. Sanyat Lodha, AOR
Mr. Rishi Kapoor, AOR
Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AOR

Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR
Mr. Devendra Singh, AOR

**UPON mentioning the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List IA No. 211853 of 2024 alongwith WP(C) 188 of 2004 on 18th February,
2025 at 2.00 p.m.

(JATINDER KAUR)
P.S. to REGISTRAR

(SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)